Screens, socks and inline strainers
Fluid Filtration
program
Protecting Product
and Equipment
from Particulates
10 Mesh
20 Mesh

1", 11/2" and 2" Sanitary TC Gasket Line Sizes
Nominal Dimensions (Single Length):  3” dia. X 10-7/8” long	 Nominal Dimensions (Double Length): 3” dia. X 30-3/4” long
	Material: 316L SS	Total OverScreen Surface Area -     	 	  (102.49 sq. in.)	  (102.49 sq. in.)	 (289.81 sq. in.)	 (289.81 sq. in.)
Mesh
	 Wire	 Opening	 Opening	 Open
Single Length
              	 Compare To:
Double Length
	 Compare To:
	 	 Dia. 	 Size	 Size	 Area
Rubber Fab#
	 Single Length
Rubber Fab#
	 Double Length
	 	 (inches) 	 (inches)	 (microns)	 Percentage	 	  Alpha #	 	 Alpha #
	 10 x10	 0.025	 0.075	 1905	 56.30%	 RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-S-10SS	 N/A	 RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-D-10SS	 N/A
	 12 x 12	 0.023	 0.060	 1524	 51.80%	 RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-S-12SS	 N/A	 RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-D-12SS	 N/A
	 14 x 14	 0.020	 0.051	 1295	 51.00%	 RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-S-14SS	 N/A	 RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-D-14SS	 N/A
	 16 x 16	 0.018	 0.045	 1130	 50.70%	 RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-S-16SS	 S1-1-44R-316L	 RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-D-16SS	 S2-1 1/2-44R-316L
	 18 x 18	 0.017	 0.039	 980	 48.30%	 RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-S-18SS	 N/A	 RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-D-18SS	 N/A
	 20 x 20	 0.016	 0.034	 864	 46.20%	 RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-S-20SS	 S1-1-44P-316L	 RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-D-20SS	 S2-1 1/2-44P-316L
	 24 x 24	 0.014	 0.028	 704	 44.20%	 RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-S-24SS	 N/A	 RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-D-24SS	 N/A
	 30 x 30	 0.013	 0.020	 516	 37.10%	 RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-S-30SS	 S1-1-44T-316L	 RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-D-30SS	 S2-1 1/2-44T-316L
	 40 x 40	 0.010	 0.015	 381	 36.00%	 RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-S-40SS	 S1-1-44J-316L	 RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-D-40SS	 S2-1 1/2-44J-316L
	 50 x 50	 0.009	 0.011	 280	 30.30%	 RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-S-50SS	 S1-1-44N-316L	 RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-D-50SS	 S2-1 1/2-44N-316L
	 60 x 60	 0.008	 0.009	 234	 30.50%	 RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-S-60SS	 S1-1-44F-316L	 RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-D-60SS	 S2-1 1/2-44F-316L
	 80 x 80	 0.006	 0.007	 178	 31.40%	 RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-S-80SS	 S1-1-44L-316L	 RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-D-80SS	 S2-1 1/2-44L-316L
	 100 x 100	 0.005	 0.006	 140	 30.30%	 RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-S-100SS	 S1-1-44K-316L	 RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-D-100SS	 S2-1 1/2-44K-316L
	 120 x 120	 0.004	 0.005	 117	 30.70%	 RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-S-120SS	 S1-1-44H-316L	 RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-D-120SS	 S2-1 1/2-44H-316L
	 150 x 150	 0.003	 0.004	 104	 37.40%	 RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-S-150SS	 S1-1-44M-316L	 RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-D-150SS	 S2-1 1/2-44M-316L
	 200 x 200	 0.002	 0.003	 74	 33.60%	 RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-S-200SS	 S1-1-44S-316L	 RFILS-1/1.5/2-OS-D-200SS	 S2-1 1/2-44S-316L
Wire Mesh OverScreens:
21/2" and 3" Sanitary TC Gasket Line Sizes
Nominal Dimensions (Single Length):  3-1/2" dia. X 10-7/8" long        Nominal Dimensions (Double Length): 3-1/2" dia. X 30-3/4" long
	Material: 316L SS		Total OverScreen Surface Area -      	 	  (119.57 sq. in.)	  (119.57 sq. in.)	 (338.00 sq. in.)	 (338.00 sq. in.)
Mesh
	 Wire	 Opening	 Opening	 Open
Single Length
              	 Compare To:
Double Length
	 Compare To:
	 	 Dia. 	 Size	 Size	 Area
Rubber Fab#
	 Single Length
Rubber Fab#
	 Double Length
	 	 (inches) 	 (inches)	 (microns)	 Percentage	 	  Alpha #	 	 Alpha #
	 10 x10	 0.025	 0.075	 1905	 56.30%	 RFILS-2.5/3-OS-S-10SS	 N/A	 RFILS-2.5/3-OS-D-10SS	 N/A
	 12 x 12	 0.023	 0.060	 1524	 51.80%	 RFILS-2.5/3-OS-S-12SS	 N/A	 RFILS-2.5/3-OS-D-12SS	 N/A
	 14 x 14	 0.020	 0.051	 1295	 51.00%	 RFILS-2.5/3-OS-S-14SS	 N/A	 RFILS-2.5/3-OS-D-14SS	 N/A
	 16 x 16	 0.018	 0.045	 1130	 50.70%	 RFILS-2.5/3-OS-S-16SS	 S1-2-1/2-44R-316L	 RFILS-2.5/3-OS-D-16SS	 S2-2-1/2-44R-316L
	 18 x 18	 0.017	 0.039	 980	 48.30%	 RFILS-2.5/3-OS-S-18SS	 N/A	 RFILS-2.5/3-OS-D-18SS	 N/A
	 20 x 20	 0.016	 0.034	 864	 46.20%	 RFILS-2.5/3-OS-S-20SS	 S1-2-1/2-44P-316L	 RFILS-2.5/3-OS-D-20SS	 S2-2-1/2-44P-316L
	 24 x 24	 0.014	 0.028	 704	 44.20%	 RFILS-2.5/3-OS-S-24SS	 N/A	 RFILS-2.5/3-OS-D-24SS	 N/A
	 30 x 30	 0.013	 0.020	 516	 37.10%	 RFILS-2.5/3-OS-S-30SS	 S1-2-1/2-44T-316L	 RFILS-2.5/3-OS-D-30SS	 S2-2-1/2-44T-316L
	 40 x 40	 0.010	 0.015	 381	 36.00%	 RFILS-2.5/3-OS-S-40SS	 S1-2-1/2-44J-316L	 RFILS-2.5/3-OS-D-40SS	 S2-2-1/2-44J-316L
	 50 x 50	 0.009	 0.011	 280	 30.30%	 RFILS-2.5/3-OS-S-50SS	 S1-2-1/2-44N-316L	 RFILS-2.5/3-OS-D-50SS	 S2-2-1/2-44N-316L
	 60 x 60	 0.008	 0.009	 234	 30.50%	 RFILS-2.5/3-OS-S-60SS	 S1-2-1/2-44F-316L	 RFILS-2.5/3-OS-D-60SS	 S2-2-1/2-44F-316L
	 80 x 80	 0.006	 0.007	 178	 31.40%	 RFILS-2.5/3-OS-S-80SS	 S1-2-1/2-44L-316L	 RFILS-2.5/3-OS-D-80SS	 S2-2-1/2-44L-316L
	 100 x 100	 0.005	 0.006	 140	 30.30%	 RFILS-2.5/3-OS-S-100SS	 S1-2-1/2-44K-316L	 RFILS-2.5/3-OS-D-100SS	 S2-2-1/2-44K-316L
	 120 x 120	 0.004	 0.005	 117	 30.70%	 RFILS-2.5/3-OS-S-120SS	 S1-2-1/2-44H-316L	 RFILS-2.5/3-OS-D-120SS	 S2-2-1/2-44H-316L
	 150 x 150	 0.003	 0.004	 104	 37.40%	 RFILS-2.5/3-OS-S-150SS	 S1-2-1/2-44M-316L	 RFILS-2.5/3-OS-D-150SS	 S2-2-1/2-44M-316L
	 200 x 200	 0.002	 0.003	 74	 33.60%	 RFILS-2.5/3-OS-S-200SS	 S1-2-1/2-44S-316L	 RFILS-2.5/3-OS-D-200SS	 S2-2-1/2-44S-316L
Need Help? Additional information is available at www.rubberfab.com.
For specific or technical information, contact Rubber Fab at 973-579-2959, or sales@rubberfab.com.
Hygienic (HYG) Wire Mesh OverScreens:
1", 11/2" and 2" Sanitary TC Gasket Line Sizes
Nominal Dimensions (Single Length):  3” dia. X 10-7/8” long	      Nominal Dimensions (Double Length): 3” dia. X 30-3/4” long
    Material: 316L SS	 	 Total OverScreen Surface Area -  	 	 	 	                 102.49 sq. in.	 	             289.81 sq. in.
	 Standard	 Wire 	 Opening 	 Opening	 Open   	 HYG	 Opening	 Opening 	 Material	 Open
	 Mesh	 Dia. 	 Size 	 Size	 Area	 Product 	 Size 	 Size 	 Thickness 	 Area	 Single Length Rubber Fab#	 Double Length Rubber Fab#
	 	 (inches)	 (inches)	 (microns)	Percentage	 	 (inches)	 (microns)	 	 Percentage
	 12 x 12	 0.023	 0.060	 1524	 51.80%	 HYG-12	 0.060	 1499	 0.020	 52.00%	 RFILS-1/1.5/2-OSHYG-S-12SS	 RFILS-1/1.5/2-OSHYG-D-12SS
	 14 x 14	 0.020	 0.051	 1295	 51.00%	 HYG-14	 0.518	 1316	 0.020	 50.00%	 RFILS-1/1.5/2-OSHYG-S-14SS	 RFILS-1/1.5/2-OSHYG-D-14SS
	 16 x 16	 0.018	 0.045	 1130	 50.70%	 HYG-16	 0.045	 1148	 0.024	 48.00%	 RFILS-1/1.5/2-OSHYG-S-16SS	 RFILS-1/1.5/2-OSHYG-D-16SS
	 18 x 18	 0.017	 0.039	 980	 48.30%	 HYG-18	 0.039	 998	 0.016	 46.00%	 RFILS-1/1.5/2-OSHYG-S-18SS	 RFILS-1/1.5/2-OSHYG-D-18SS
	 20 x 20	 0.016	 0.034	 864	 46.20%	 HYG-20	 0.033	 848	 0.016	 47.00%	 RFILS-1/1.5/2-OSHYG-S-20SS	 RFILS-1/1.5/2-OSHYG-D-20SS
	 24 x 24	 0.014	 0.028	 704	 44.20%	 HYG-24	 0.030	 749	 0.016	 45.00%	 RFILS-1/1.5/2-OSHYG-S-24SS	 RFILS-1/1.5/2-OSHYG-D-24SS
	 30 x 30	 0.013	 0.020	 516	 37.10%	 HYG-30	 0.022	 549	 0.012	 40.00%	 RFILS-1/1.5/2-OSHYG-S-30SS	 RFILS-1/1.5/2-OSHYG-D-30SS
	 40 x 40	 0.010	 0.015	 381	 36.00%	 HYG-40	 0.016	 399	 0.012	 38.00%	 RFILS-1/1.5/2-OSHYG-S-40SS	 RFILS-1/1.5/2-OSHYG-D-40SS
	 70 X 70	 0.007	 0.008	 198	 29.80%	 HYG-70	 0.008	 198	 0.005	 28.00%	 RFILS-1/1.5/2-OSHYG-S-70SS	 RFILS-1/1.5/2-OSHYG-D-70SS
	 80 x 80	 0.006	 0.007	 178	 31.40%	 HYG-80	 0.007	 178	 0.005	 26.00%	 RFILS-1/1.5/2-OSHYG-S-80SS	 RFILS-1/1.5/2-OSHYG-D-80SS
	 100 x 100	 0.005	 0.006	 140	 30.30%	 HYG-100	 0.005	 132	 0.004	 24.00%	 RFILS-1/1.5/2-OSHYG-S-100SS	 RFILS-1/1.5/2-OSHYG-D-100SS
Hygienic (HYG) Wire Mesh OverScreens:
21/2" and 3" Sanitary TC Gasket Line Sizes
Nominal Dimensions (Single Length):  3-1/2” dia. X 10-7/8” long             Nominal Dimensions (Double Length): 3-1/2” dia. X 30-3/4” long
   Material: 316L SS	 	 Total OverScreen Surface Area -  	 	 	 	                   119.57 sq. in.	 	                 338.00 sq. in.